
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 29 By Councillor Jones for answer by 

the Convener of the Education, 
Children and Families Committee at a 
meeting of the Council on 31 August 
2023 

  Please can you provide information on the following: 

Question (1) the standardised attainment results for 2022/2023 for all 

primary schools and  secondary school in Edinburgh - P1, 

P4, P7 and S3 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) the standardised attainment results for S 3 for all secondary 

schools for  

2019/2020, 

2020/2021 and  

2021/22 

Answer (2)  

   

 
 


